
Communiqué no. 12812-16 February 2025

Women's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Sat 15 Feb 2025

 

World Record 4:28.306 MORRIS Anna GBR Heusden-Zolder (BEL) 15 FEB 2025

Rank
Race

Number
Name 1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

NAT

GOLD 1 43 MORRIS Anna GBR 1:11.578 2:16.146

1:04.568

3:20.682

1:04.536

4:25.874

1:05.192

54.161 WR

SILVER 2 57 GUAZZINI Vittoria ITA 1:12.982 2:19.851

1:06.869

3:26.563

1:06.712

4:34.098

1:07.535

52.536

BRONZE 3 30 KROGER Mieke GER 1:13.277 2:20.139

1:06.862

3:26.210

1:06.071

4:33.451

1:07.241

52.660

4 29 KLEIN Lisa GER 1:13.484 2:22.133

1:08.649

3:30.685

1:08.552

4:39.970

1:09.285

51.434

 5 65 van BELLE Lisa NED   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 6 40 LEWIS Tegan Sophie GBR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 7 95 LIECHTI Jasmin SUI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 8 79 SZCZESNA Martyna POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 9 6 VIERSTRAETE Luca BEL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 10 89 ESCALERA M.I.M. ESP   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 11 93 BURI Fabienne SUI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 12 51 ALZINI Martina ITA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 13 49 O BRIEN Aoife IRL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 14 20 CABOT Elina FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 15 1 GSCHWENTNER Leila AUT   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 16 107 BIRUK Karalina AIN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 17 105 YAROSHENKO Viktoriia UKR   
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 18 16 HANSEN Margrethe Anna DEN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 19 23 DUPIN Melanie FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  4 JOORIS Febe BEL   

 

 

 

DNS
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